Year-Long Materials List

The writers of Eureka Math™have developed these year-long, grade-level lists of the materials and
tools needed to implement the curriculum. (Each individual lesson also identifies the materials
needed for that specific lesson.)

Materials that are in boldface type may be purchased a la carte or in kits and are recommended for
use with Eureka Math. Other materials are everyday or common items found in most classrooms
already or that you may wish to obtain or share with others. Suggested quantities usually assume 24
students and one teacher per class.

To purchase a la carte items and kits, go to: http://eurekamath.didax.com

GRADE 2 BUNDLE

Indicated quantities assume 24 students and 1 teacher per class. Items indicated in bold are available for
purchase at http://eurekamath.didax.com.

1 20-Bead, Student Rekenrek

1 100-Bead, Teacher Rekenrek

4 Sets of Analog Clocks—Student

192 Backpack Bear Counters, 8 per student (sold in sets of 96)
2 Bags of Mini-Marshmallows

625 Beans

1 Ream Blank Paper

1 Book: Grandfather Tang’s Story, by Ann Tompert

24 Brad Fasteners—Small, 1 per student

1 Set of C°/F° Thermometers—Student (sold in sets of 10)
1 Can

500  Centimeter Cubes, 20 per student and 20 per teacher (sold in sets of 500)
° Chart Paper

1 Classroom Money Set (play bills and coins)

750 Clips (in two different sizes)

24 Colored Pencils, 1 per student

24 Sheets Construction Paper (12" x 18”), 1 per student

1000  Counters, Two-Sided, 40 per student and 40
per teacher (sold in sets of 200)

(Option: 40 per pair of students)
50 Crayons, 2 per student and 2 per teacher

24 Custom Personal White Board Kits with Dry
Erase Markers and 2”

square felt erasers, 1 per student or
to assemble white boards, use high
capacity

sheet protectors and white and red
card stock

3 Sets of Customary/Metric Tape
Measures



Year-Long Materials List

Copyright © 2015 Great Minds.

24
25
24
24
24
24
100
3500
24
24

12

- W U1 W

150

200
24
24

Demonstration Clock, Large

Demonstration Double-Sided Tabletop Pocket Chart
Demonstration Place Value Card Set

Dienes Blocks Set—Ones (for additional “Units”)

Dienes Blocks Set—Tens (for additional “Rods”)

Dienes Blocks Set—Hundreds (for additional “Flats”)
Document Camera, 1 per classroom

Envelopes—Letter Size, 1 per student

Geoboards, 1 per student and 1 per teacher (sold in sets of 30)
Glue Sticks, 1 per student

Highlighters, 1 per student

Pieces Inch Grid Paper, 1 per student

Index Cards, 3" x 57 1 per student

Index Cards, Large

Linking Cubes, assorted colors (sold in sets of 100 and 1000)
Markers, 1 per student

Math Journals (Option: white paper), 1 per student

Roll Masking Tape

Meter Sticks

Non-Interlocking Base Ten, Dienes Block, Teacher Set (Flats, Rods, and Units)

Note Pad—Sticky

Sets Pattern Blocks (each set contains 250 blocks)
Pencil Boxes, 1 per student

Sets of Play Dimes

Sets of Play Nickels

Sets of Play Pennies

Set of Play Quarters

Plastic Zip-Top Bags

Poster Markers

24" Ribbon or String, 1 per student

Rubber Bands

Standard 12” Rulers (Inches and Centimeters), 1 per student

Scissors, 1 pair per student

To learn more about
Eureka Math,please visit
eureka-math.org

EUREKA
MATH




1 Shoebox “Place Value Chart” (3 shoebox lids joined and labeled hundreds, tens, and ones)
24 Six-Sided Dot Dice, 1 die per student

1 Set of Square Inch Tiles

1 Set of Straws (sold in sets of 500)

1 Stapler

25 Tangrams, 1 per student and 1 per teacher (sold in sets of 30)

400  Toothpicks

10 Sheets Xerox Paper—Colored

13 Whole Place Value Disc Sets, 1 set per teacher and 1 set per pair of students, (Each set
contains 18 chips of each place value: 1, 10, 100, and 1000)

3 Yardsticks

Year-Long Materials List

Tol bout
Eurek: ;::h$z:52 v?suit | Eu REK..A
eureka-math.org MATH

Copyright © 2015 Great Minds.





