The writers of Eureka Math™ have developed these year-long, grade-level lists of the materials and tools needed to implement the curriculum. (Each individual lesson also identifies the materials needed for that specific lesson.)

Materials that are in boldface type may be purchased a la carte or in kits and are recommended for use with Eureka Math. Other materials are everyday or common items found in most classrooms already or that you may wish to obtain or share with others. Suggested quantities usually assume 24 students and one teacher per class.

To purchase a la carte items and kits, go to: http://eurekamath.didax.com

## **GRADE 2 BUNDLE**

Indicated quantities assume 24 students and 1 teacher per class. Items indicated in bold are available for purchase at http://eurekamath.didax.com.

- 1 20-Bead, Student Rekenrek
- 100-Bead, Teacher Rekenrek 1
- 4 Sets of Analog Clocks—Student
- 192 **Backpack Bear Counters**, 8 per student (sold in sets of 96)
- 2 Bags of Mini-Marshmallows
- 625 Beans
- 1 Ream Blank Paper
- 1 Book: Grandfather Tang's Story, by Ann Tompert
- 24 Brad Fasteners—Small, 1 per student
- 1 **Set of C°/F° Thermometers—Student** (sold in sets of 10)
- 1 Can
- 500 **Centimeter Cubes**, 20 per student and 20 per teacher (sold in sets of 500)
- Chart Paper
- 1 **Classroom Money Set** (play bills and coins)
- 750 Clips (in two different sizes)
- 24 Colored Pencils, 1 per student
- 24 Sheets Construction Paper (12" x 18"), 1 per student
- 1000 Counters, Two-Sided, 40 per student and 40 per teacher (sold in sets of 200)

(Option: 40 per pair of students)

- 50
- 24 **Custom Personal White Board Kits with Dry**

Erase Markers and 2"

Crayons, 2 per student and 2 per teacher

square felt erasers, 1 per student or to assemble white boards, use high capacity

sheet protectors and white and red card stock

3 **Sets of Customary/Metric Tape** Measures

## Year-Long Materials List

I	Demonstration Clock, Large
1	Demonstration Double-Sided Tabletop Pocket Chart
1	Demonstration Place Value Card Set
1	Dienes Blocks Set—Ones (for additional "Units")
1	Dienes Blocks Set—Tens (for additional "Rods")
1	Dienes Blocks Set—Hundreds (for additional "Flats")
1	Document Camera, 1 per classroom
24	Envelopes—Letter Size, 1 per student
25	Geoboards, 1 per student and 1 per teacher (sold in sets of 30)
24	Glue Sticks, 1 per student
24	Highlighters, 1 per student
24	Pieces Inch Grid Paper, 1 per student
24	Index Cards, 3" x 5", 1 per student
100	Index Cards, Large
3500	Linking Cubes, assorted colors (sold in sets of 100 and 1000)
24	Markers, 1 per student
24	Math Journals (Option: white paper), 1 per student
1	Roll Masking Tape
12	Meter Sticks
1	Non-Interlocking Base Ten, Dienes Block, Teacher Set (Flats, Rods, and Units)
1	Note Pad—Sticky
2	Sets Pattern Blocks (each set contains 250 blocks)
24	Pencil Boxes, 1 per student
3	Sets of Play Dimes
5	Sets of Play Nickels
3	Sets of Play Pennies
1	Set of Play Quarters
150	Plastic Zip-Top Bags
2	Poster Markers
1	24" Ribbon or String, 1 per student
200	Rubber Bands
24	<b>Standard 12" Rulers</b> (Inches and Centimeters), 1 per student Scissors, 1 pair per student
	1 1 1 1 24 25 24 24 24 100 3500 24 24 1 12 1 2 24 3 5 3 1 150 2

To learn more about Eureka Math, please visit eureka-math.org



3

Yardsticks

1	Shoebox "Place Value Chart" (3 shoebox lids joined and labeled hundreds, tens, and ones)
24	Six-Sided Dot Dice, 1 die per student
1	Set of Square Inch Tiles
1	Set of Straws (sold in sets of 500)
1	Stapler
25	Tangrams, 1 per student and 1 per teacher (sold in sets of 30)
400	Toothpicks
10	Sheets Xerox Paper—Colored
13	Whole Place Value Disc Sets, 1 set per teacher and 1 set per pair of students, (Each set

contains 18 chips of each place value: 1, 10, 100, and 1000)

To learn more about Eureka Math, please visit eureka-math.org

